
supplement to help support 
the natural forage of wild birds

C O N T A I N S  N E W  C O N T A I N S  N E W  

INGREDIENTS: 

Whole Wheat, Proso Millet, Milo, Sunflower Seed, Cane Molasses, 
Sodium Bentonite, Wheat Middlings, Lignin Sulfonate, Calcium 
Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Rice Bran, 
Salt, Vegetable Oil, Propionic Acid (a Preservative), Corn Distillers Dried 
Grains, Dehulled Soybean Meal, Soybean Oil, Choline Chloride, Corn 
Germ Meal, Ground Rice Hulls, Maltodextrins, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, 
Ground Corn, Biotin, Calcium Pantothenate, Yeast Culture, Dried 
Seaweed Meal, Riboflavin Supplement, Niacin Supplement, Vitamin D3

Supplement, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Sodium Selenite, 
Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin E Supplement, Menadione Sodium 
Bisulfite Complex (source of Vitamin K), Vitamin A Supplement, Folic 
Acid, Colored with Iron Oxide, Ethoxyquin (a Preservative), Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Preserved with Mixed Tocopherols (Form of Vitamin E), 
Rosemary Extract, Manganous Oxide, Cobalt Carbonate, Copper Sulfate, 
Basic Copper Chloride, Zinc Oxide, Copper Proteinate, Zinc Sulfate, Zinc 
Proteinate, Ferrous Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Manganese Proteinate, 
Calcium Iodate, Ethylenediamine Dihydroiodide, Magnesium Oxide, 
Copper Oxide, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, Manganese Amino Acid 
Complex, Copper Amino Acid Complex, Fenugreek Flavor, Natural Anise 
Flavor, Cobalt Glucoheptonate. (Regional variations may apply)

3003252-612             NET WT. 20 lb (9.07 kg)

WHAT IT IS:

A highly-palatable, easy-to-use 20-pound 
premium block supplement for attracting and 
maintaining cardinals, doves, chickadees, 
finches and other wild birds. Now containing 
the new Purina® Power Nugget™ supplement, 
new and improved Premium Wild Bird Block 
provides more balanced nutrition for wild birds 
than whole grains. 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

• New Power Nugget™ Supplement – Helps support the natural forage of wild birds 
• High quality seeds and optimized formula – Provide more balanced nutrition than whole grains
• Proprietary flavor – Attracts a wide variety of wild birds
• Highly palatable – Helps ensure strong consumption and keeps wild birds coming back
• Easy to use – Simple to set up in the area you want to attract and feed wild birds; No feeder required; Convenient 

carrying handle provides for easy transport
• Long lasting – Economical choice to attract wild birds year-round

HOW AND WHEN TO FEED:

New and improved Purina® Premium Wild Bird Block is designed to be fed year-round to supplement natural diets. 
Designed to support wild birds and help regulate consumption of Purina® Premium Wild Bird Block according to the 
availability of natural diet. Remove the plastic shrink-wrap and place block on bare ground under tree shelter within 
the normal range of wild birds and close to a constant supply of fresh, clean water. 

A feeding program is only as e�ective as the management practices followed and should only be used in combination 
with good conservation practices.

CAUTION:

Not a complete feed. Do not place block on grass or lawn. Block may kill grass before it is completely consumed. 
Store in a dry, well-ventilated area protected from rodents and insects. Do not feed moldy or insect-infested feed to 
animals as it may cause illness, performance loss or death. 

NOTICE:

Regulations for the feeding of game animals vary from state to state. Check with your State Game and Fish 
Department or the Department of Natural Resources for guidelines on the proper use of this product. 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Crude Protein (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00%Crude Protein (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00%
Crude Fat (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.00%Crude Fat (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.00%
Crude Fiber (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.50%Crude Fiber (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.50%
Ash (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00%Ash (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00%
Calcium (Ca) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.25%Calcium (Ca) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.25%
Calcium (Ca) (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.75%Calcium (Ca) (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.75%
Phosphorus (P) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.50%Phosphorus (P) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.50%
Salt (NaCl) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.50%Salt (NaCl) (min) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.50%
Salt (NaCl) (max). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00%Salt (NaCl) (max). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00%
Sodium (Na) (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.75%Sodium (Na) (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.75%

NEW

premium block supplement for attracting and 

provides more balanced nutrition for wild birds 

NEW


